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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001369

E24001370
E24001371
E24001372
E24001373
E24001374
E24001375
E24001376

E24001377

E24001378

Reported

07:54:51 04/26/24

11:30:49 04/26/24

14:22:25 04/26/24

17:01:09 04/26/24

17:04:25 04/26/24

20:08:47 04/26/24

20:56:52 04/26/24

21:08:31 04/26/24

22:42:49 04/26/24

04:36:53 04/27/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Nature
EMS AMBUL
RQST

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address
2317 N BROADWAY ST APT 7,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER METHODIST ER, OOC

EMS FALL

433 E KESSING DR, GREENSBURG

EMS DIABETIC 710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,

SUSPICIOUS P/V1806 N LINCOLN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS

EMS FALL

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS DIFF
BREATH

GREENSBURG

STATION EAST, GREENSBURG
2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

3094 W COUNTY RD 1100 S,
GREENSBURG

1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

7880 N OLD US HWY 421,
GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26995/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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