

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

0 0					
Incident Number	Reported	Nature	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001369	07:54:51 04/26/24	EMS AMBUL	2317 N BROADWAY ST APT 7,		ACT
		RQST	GREENSBURG		
E24001370	11:30:49 04/26/24	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST ER, OOC		ACT
E24001371	14:22:25 04/26/24	EMS FALL	433 E KESSING DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24001372	17:01:09 04/26/24	EMS DIABETIC	710 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT G,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24001373	17:04:25 04/26/24	SUSPICIOUS P/V	/1806 N LINCOLN ST; SPEEDWAY GAS	3	ACT
			STATION EAST, GREENSBURG		
E24001374	20:08:47 04/26/24	EMS FALL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24001375	20:56:52 04/26/24	EMS DIFF	3094 W COUNTY RD 1100 S,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24001376	21:08:31 04/26/24	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		RQST	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24001377	22:42:49 04/26/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24001378	04:36:53 04/27/24	EMS DIFF	7880 N OLD US HWY 421,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26995/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 04/27/24